# Item HSN MRP QTY Price/Unit Discount Tax Total

1 Rado Watch
Brand: Rado

15,000.00 1.00 15,000.00
Pieces

2,250.00
(15.00 %)

3,570.00
(28.00%)

16,320.00

Total 1.00 2,250.00 3,570.00 16,320.00

Note: Sub Total 15,000.00

Discount 2,250.00

Tax 3,570.00

Round Off 0.00

Bill Amount in Words:
Sixteen Thousand Three Hundred Twenty

Grand Total 16,320.00

Converted to-USD 16,320.00

Paid Amount 16,320.00

Balance 0.00

You Saved -1,320.00

Previous Due 0.00

Total Due Balance(Receive) 0.00

HSN Taxable Amount CGST SGST IGST Tax Amount

Rate% Amount Rate% Amount Rate% Amount

12,750.00 14% 1,785.00 14% 1,785.00 3,570.00